AEEE 1 5H#K

FH2EE BREZHERHIEN
fRkE AHREETEE
ol et S -2 % " RA|xw | Be

R 2. 4.10 BHEDHE(R24A~9A) 1,080,000 1,080,000

1| R2423 | EHKE [(H 4—HERAAS) 4,823 | 1,075,177
2 | R2427 | BHE |[Yov/REEHI—IHEAS) 16,524 | 1,058,653
3| R2.525 | EHE (hI5—HERGAD) 6,484 | 1,052,169
4 | R2527 | EBHE |[EOv/REEHI—IHGAS) 16,524 | 1,035,645
5| R2.623 | EHE AV 5—HEREGAD 10,079 | 1,025,566
6 | R2629 | EHE |[TRyIXREEHI—IHGAS) 16,524 | 1,009,042
7| R27.1 |FAEHRE|JAMPEFBITHBIEHE-2456 8% 66,000 | 943,042
8 | R27.8 | EHE |[JIoa—ao91 8,040 | 935002
9 | R2.727 | EHBR |[hV 2—HEROASH) 11,745 | 923,257
10| R2.727 | BHE |TOv/XEEHI—IBTAS) 16,524 | 906,733
11| R28.5 |BAEHRE|JAMPEETHBIFRI-DIAS 22,000 | 884,733
12| R2824 | EHE |[hoLi—HEKEAS) 5516 | 879,217
13| R2.827 | BHE |Env/X#EEHI—IHEBAS) 16,524 | 862,693
141 R2.915 | BHEE [SM2EEEA-LHSETINEES 3,000 | 859,693
15| R2.923 | EHBEH [HhHos—HEROAM 2312 857,381
16 | R2.9.28 | EHE |€OvI/REER)—IBOAS) 16,524 | 840,857
R 2.10. 1 B #E8E (R210A ~R3.38) 1,080,000 1,920,857

171 R21023 | EHE |(Hho 4—HEROQ0ASH) 5199 | 1,915,658
18| R21027 | EHEE |[HOv/RETEI—IHO0AS) 16,524 | 1,899,134
19| R21124 | EHE WU 4—HERU1ASD) 5,185 | 1,893,949
20 | R211.27 | BHE |[€0vy/XEEHY—IHA184) 16,524 | 1,877,425
21 | R21223 | BEHE | hooa—HERU285) 3,402 | 1,874,023
) &t 2,160,000 | 285977 | 1,874,023
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R 21228

EOVIREEHI—Z B (128 9)

16,524

1,857,499

23

R3.1.25

Ao E—HEROAS)

5,223

1,852,276

24

R3.1.27

EOvIREEHI—RAHIASH)

16,524

1,835,752

25

R3.224

HoE—HERCAD)

4,835

1,830,917

26

R3.3.1

EOvIREER—ZE2BS)

16,524

1,814,393

27

R3.3.23

HIE—HERGAD)

4,305

1,810,088

28

R3.3.29

ETOvIREE#H—ZIBEES)

16,524

1,793,564

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

un

op
i

2,160,000

366,436

1,793,564




